ixix
Made Here. Made Better.
A substantial amount of OSRAM SYLVANIA products sold in NAFTA are assembled or made in the USA.
SYLVANIA operates 15 manufacturing facilities, 8 R&D labs, and 2 corporate technology centers right here
in the USA. OSRAM SYLVANIA offers a world of money saving opportunities that are made right here at
home. We help design a solution that includes energy saving products as well as the latest in lighting controls
to reduce energy consumption and ultimately save you money. As experts in LED lighting and design, we
can help your company take full advantage of the latest technologies, which can be customized to your needs. The savings

MOL
(in) Base
Product
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Voltage
Pkg
Qty Finish
Average
Rated
Life (hrs)
CCT
(K) CRI
Lumens Filament
Notes
40 3.50 Medium 11664 40A15/DL/SW/BL/2/24 120V 120 24 Soft White 2000 2850 100 310 C-9 ,
10034 40A15/CL/DL/FAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 2000 2850 100 350 C-9 , ,13
10133 40A15/DL/CL/APPL/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 2000 2850 100 350 C-9 ,
10061 40A15/CL/DL/APPL/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 2000 2850 100 350 C-9 ,
60 3.50 Medium 10868 60A15/DL/SW/BL/2/24 120V 120 24 Soft White 2000 2850 100 510 C-9 ,
10040 60A15/CL/DL/FAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 2000 2850 100 530 C-9 , ,13
10048 60A15/CL/DL/FAN/RP 120V 120 24 Clear 2000 2850 100 530 C-9 , ,13
Standard Incandescent A15 Lamps
Nominal
Wattage

Qty Finish
Average
Rated
Life (hrs)
CCT
(K) CRI
Lumens Filament
Notes
15 3.50 Medium 10018 15A15/CL 120V 120 120 Clear 2500 2850 100 105 C-9 ,
10019 15A15/CL 130V 130 120 Clear 2500 2850 100 105 C-9 ,
10031 15A15/RP 120V 120 24 Inside Frost 2500 2850 100 100 C-9 ,
10037 15A15 120V 120 120 Inside Frost 2500 2850 100 100 C-9 ,
10038 15A15 130V 130 120 Inside Frost 2500 2850 100 100 C-9 ,
10015 15A15/W/RP 120V 120 24 Soft White 2500 2850 100 65 C-9 ,
30 3.50 Medium Brass 10122 30A15 130V 130 120 Inside Frost 2000 2850 100 200 C-9
40 3.50 Medium 10042 40A15/CL/FAN 120V 120 24 Clear 1000 2850 100 430 C-9 , ,13
10036 40A15/CL/FAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 1000 2850 100 430 C-9 , ,13
10141 40A15/2PK/RP 120V 120 24 Clear 1000 2850 100 430 C-9 ,
10181 40A15/DAY/FAN/BL/2/24 120V 120 24 Daylight 1000 2850 100 340 C-9 , ,13
10082 40A15/SL 120V 120 120 Inside Frost 1000 2850 100 410 C-9 ,
10117 40A15/IF/BL 120V 120 12 Inside Frost 1000 2850 100 410 C-9 ,
10119 40A15 120V 120 120 Inside Frost 1000 2850 100 410 C-9 ,
11533 40A15/SWFAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Soft White 1000 2850 100 405 C-9 , ,13
40 3.38 Candelabra 11534 40A15C/SW/FAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Soft White 1000 2850 100 350 C-9 , ,13
10029 40A15C/CL/FAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 1000 2850 100 375 C-9 , ,13
40 3.50 Medium 10066 40A15/CL/APPL/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 1000 2850 100 430 C-9 ,
10129 40A15/CL/APPL/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 1000 2850 100 430 C-9 ,
60 3.50 Medium 10884 60A15CL/FAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 1000 2850 100 700 C-9 , ,13
60 3.38 Candelabra 10894 60A15C/CL/FAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Clear 1000 2850 100 650 C-9 , ,13
60 3.50 Medium 10162 60A15/DAY/FAN/BL/2/24 120V 120 24 Daylight 1000 2850 100 560 C-9 , ,13
10885 60A15/SWFAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Soft White 1000 2850 100 680 C-9 , ,13
60 3.38 Candelabra 10777 60A15C/SW/FAN/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Soft White 1000 2850 100 625 C-9 , ,13
60 3.50 Medium Brass 10886 60A15/GARAGE/2/12/BL 120V 120 12 Inside Frost 1000 2850 100 700 C-9
A15
53
I
N